
JOIN US FOR

FAMILY JAM!
Wednesdays–5:30 pm Family Supper • 6-6:20 Family Worship/Opening

6:25-7 pm JAM/Confirmation/Adult Bible Study

*Tentative Schedule: Activities may change, but 
dates and locations will remain the same.

Sept-Nov @ Little Falls

Rally  
Sunday

Sunday, Sept. 10 
@ Trinity
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Wed., Sept. 13

Wed., Sept. 20

Wed., Sept. 27

Wed., Oct. 4

Wed., Oct. 11
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Wed., Oct. 18

Wed., Oct. 25

Wed., Nov. 1

Wed., Nov. 8

Operation 
Christmas

Sunday, Nov. 12 
@ Trinity

Wise & 
Foolish 
Builders

Wed., Nov. 15

NO JAM Wed., Nov. 22

Dec-Feb @ Deronda
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Wed., Dec. 6

Wed. Dec 13

Christmas 
Program

Sunday, Dec. 17 
@ Deronda

Family 
Fun Day Wed., Dec. 20

NO JAM Wed., Dec. 27
Family 

Fun Day Wed., Jan. 3
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Wed., Jan. 10

Wed., Jan. 17

Wed., Jan. 24

Wed., Jan. 31

Wed., Feb. 7
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s Wed., Feb. 14

Wed., Feb. 21

Wed., Feb. 28

Mar-May @ Trinity

The 
Parable of 
the Talents

Wed., March 6

Wed., March 13

No JAM Wed., Mar. 20

Seder 
Meal

Sunday, Mar. 24 
@ Little Falls

No JAM Wed., Mar. 27
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Wed., April 3

Wed., April 10

Wed., April 17

Wed., April 24

Wed., May 1
Family 

Fun Day Wed., May 8
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Jesus and Me (JAM) 
is NUIC Parish's take 
on Sunday School on 
Wednesday evenings! 
Join us as we learn about 
Bible stories in a rotation 
curriculum including 
games, movies, cooking, 
crafts and drama for each 
rotation story. Planned 
lessons for the 2023-
2024 year are to the left.

This year, in addition to our 
Family Meal, we are adding 
a Family Worship/Opening 
and an Adult Bible Study.

Sprinkled throughout the 
year will also be some 
Family Fun Days too!

jam@nuicparish.org

www.nuicparish.org
715-268-9577
Find us on Facebook!


